Horse
Miss Lourella
Miss Lourella

Miss Lourella
Miss Lourella
Miss Lourella

Miss Lourella

Record Time
28.071
20.643
14.309
14.847
11.28
15.679
23.63
12.033

CONTESTANT
Gayle Stegmann
Gayle Stegmann

Tyanne Jacklin
Gayle Stegmann
Gayle Stegmann
Gayle Stegmann

Tyanne Jacklin
Gayle Stegmann

Date Set
April 19, 2015
April 19, 2015

May 3, 2015
May 3, 2015
April 19, 2015
May 3, 2015
May 3, 2015
May 3, 2015



